COLORECTAL SELF -EXPANDING NITINOL STENT
Unique dispersed hook
and cross structure
Functional multilayer
coating technology
Novel radiopaque
marker
Excellent shape
conformity
Shape conformity Lumen conformity Simple deployment Excellent visibility
Manufactured by:
COLORECTAL STENT
EASY -TO -USE PULL  BACK DEL IVERY SYSTEM
Unique dispersed hook and cross structure
• Optimal balance of high radial and low axial force
• Excellent lumen conformity and compression resistance
Novel radiopaque marker design
Protective silicone bilayer
• 12 flat disc-shaped tantalum markers
• Clear fluoroscopic visualisation
• Encapsulates and protects stent markers
• Prevents tissue ingrowth and facilitates atraumatic removal
• Reduces deployment force for smooth stent delivery
Highly uniform membrane thickness
• 10.2Fr TTS delivery system
Safety locking
mechanism
Blue marker indicates start
of stent deployment
Red marker indicates
point of no return
• Resheath up to three times
©2020 APR Medtech Limited.  All rights reserved. NEX-COLOA4-v1-1220.  Date of preparation: Dec 2020
Available uncovered, partially
covered or fully covered
Manufactured by:
For additional information, please call us on 01844 340 620 or email info@aprmedtech.com
ORDER ING INFORMATION
PRODUCT CODE STENT DELIVERY SYSTEM
Uncovered Partially Covered Covered Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Diameter (Fr) Length (mm)
CNC-24-060-230-10 CPC-24-060-230-10 CCC-24-060-230-10
24
60
10.2  2300 *
CNC-24-070-230-10 CPC-24-070-230-10 CCC-24-070-230-10 70
CNC-24-080-230-10 CPC-24-080-230-10 CCC-24-080-230-10 80
CNC-24-090-230-10 CPC-24-090-230-10 CCC-24-090-230-10 90
CNC-24-100-230-10 CPC-24-100-230-10 CCC-24-100-230-10 100
CNC-24-110-230-10 CPC-24-110-230-10 CCC-24-110-230-10 110
CNC-24-120-230-10 CPC-24-120-230-10 CCC-24-120-230-10 120
CNC-24-130-230-10 CPC-24-130-230-10 CCC-24-130-230-10 130
CNC-24-140-230-10 CPC-24-140-230-10 CCC-24-140-230-10 140
*Delivery system also available in 1400mm length